VIEWBACK AUCTIONS
HOUSE CLEARANCE WITH SOME ANTIQUES
AT
13 CARNLEA ROAD FINTONA BT78 2BY
SAT 25th October 1P.M. (View 11 a.m.)
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TOOL BOX & CONTENTS

ELECTRIC LEAF BLOWER*

WORK BENCH WITH VICE

FOLDING SACK TROLLY

SET WOODEN SHELVES

STEEL SHELVING

SANDSTONE BLOCK

STEEL FRAMED CHAIR

FILING CABINET 1

FILING CABINET 2

FILING CABINET 3

FILING CABINET 4

BUNDLE - RAKES

BUNDLE - BRUSHES

EXTENSION LADDER

GAS BARBECUE

FILING CABINET & CONTENTS

4 FOLDING PATIO CHAIRS

GARDEN LIGHTS*

COBRA (BRIGGS & STRATTON) LAWN MOWER
GARDEN SHED BUYER TO REMOVE
GARDEN HOSE

STEEL/ GLASS PATIO TABLE 1

STEEL/ GLASS PATIO TABLE 2

GROUP OF 3 PLANTERS (WITH PLANT)
GROUP OF 4 PLANTERS (EMPTY)
SQUARE CERAMIC PLANTER & PLANT
GROUP OF 3 PLANTERS WITH PLANT
SMALL "BELFAST2 SINK

LARGE CERAMIC PLANTER

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

5 PVC PLANTERS & PLANTERS

3 CERAMIC PLANTERS & PLANTS

GROUP OF 4 PLANTERS & PLANTS

WROUGHT IRON PATIO SET

HILLMASTER MARK 1 MOUNTAIN BICYCLE
COMPOSITE PLANT THROUGH & PLANT 1
COMPOSITE PLANT THROUGH & PLANT 2

2 PLANTERS & PLANTS (AT FRONT DOOR)
COMPOSITE CLASSICAL URN & FLOWERS
HOUSE PLANTS & PLANT STAND (PORCH)

LATE 19th C. OIL LAMP WITH ORIGINAL SHADE
VICTORIAN OAK ANEROID BAROMETER

JIMMY BINGHAM "DONEGAL WOMEN" O/B SIGNED 21"x31"
UNLISTED

UNLISTED

VIENNA SPRING WIND WALL CLOCK CIRCA 1890
19th SERPENTINE FRONTED HALL TABLE WITH DRAWER
GOLFING FIGURE

WIND CHIMES / MOBILE

EARLY 20thC. SHOOTING STICK

DEHUMIDIFIER* (BEDROOM 1)

ALLOY STEPS SMALL

ALLOY STEPS LARGE

RECTANGULAR BEVELLED MIRROR

TALL MODERN CHEST OF DRAWERS

TWO BEDSIDE LAMPS*

AFRICAN PICTURES

CONVECTOR HEATER NO.1

ELECTRIC HEATER NO.2

WICKER BOX OTTOMAN



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920

LUMIER LAMP*

BASKET CD/PLAYER/RADIO* & CDs

TABLE LAMP*

EDWARDIAN MUFF HANDBAG

ALL ITEMS ON THE TOP AS ONE LOT

MODERN 2 TIERED OCCASIONAL TABLE

BAG CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS

(OFFICE DOWNSTAIRS ) LEATHER SWITCH
WALKING CANE & 2 UMBRELLA

MARACCAS & PENNANT

3 COLOURED PRINTS OF STEAM ENGINES
CRATE - MAGNIFIER, TEMPLATES, SCALE RULER
STEEL STORAGE DRAWERS 1

STEEL STORAGE DRAWERS 2

LANTERN 1 ( WITH BOX)

LANTERN 2 ( WITH BOX)

ELECTRIC FAN*

CHUB FIREPROOF FILING CABINET (BUYER TO REMOVE)
OLD MAP OF BRITISH ISLES

TELESCOPIC POINTER

MARBLE SLAB

VICTORIAN OVERMANTEL/ CHIFFONIER MIRROR
MDF DESK

MDF STORAGE DRAWERS

BONSAII SHREDDER*

OLD GUILLOTINE

FOLDING - WOODEN STOOL PAPAL VISIT 1979
STEREO SYSTEM TWEETER & SPEAKERS*

CD/ PHOTO STORAGE BOXES

COMPUTER DESK GREY

91

92

93

94

95

926

97

98

929

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

SLIK CAMERA TRIPOD

THEODILITE TRIPOD & "E" STAFF

OFFICE CHAIR 1

OFFICE CHAIR 2

OFFICE "TIDY" & CONTENTS

LIVAR NO LUX ADJUSTABLE TABLE LAMP*
OFFICE DESK

FOLDING PVC STOOL

SMALL ALLOY STEPS 2 (PURPLE)

CAR VACUUM CLEANER*

BOX - EXTENSION LEADS*

BASIN VARIOUS SAWS ETC.

WOLF ELECTRIC DRILL*

KETER TOOL BOX & CONTENTS
TRUMETER (WHEEL DISTANCE MEASURE)
CASE - SCREW SET

2 CASES NAILS, BOLTS ETC

POWER FIX QUICK RELEASE VICE

CASE - ASSORTED NUTS & BOLTS

KETER TOOLBOX NO.2 & CONTENTS

BOX - REXEL GIANT STAPLER & OFFICE ITEMS*
STANLEY MANICURE TOOL LIT ETC.

BASIN - CANON DIGITAL CAMERA ETC.
BOX - BATTERY TESTER CLMAPS ETC.

BOX - JEWELLERS SCREWDRIVER SET "G" CLAMP ETC.
BOX - OFFICE SUPPLIES

BOX - PAINT & WIRE BRUSHES ETC.

CASE EXTENSIVE DRILL & BIT SET

PLANIX TAMAYS DIGITAL PLAN METER
DESK & STEEL RULERS



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

CASE - HELLERMAN DRAWING INSTRUMENTS 1

CASE - HELLERMAN DRAWING INSTRUMENTS 2

CASE - HELLERMAN DRAWING INSTRUMENTS 3

CASE - MINI SCREW DRIVER SET

BOX - TOOLS, SQUARE ETC.

BOX - DIGITAL CONVERSION SET

SELECTION OF INSULATING & WRAPPING TAPES

BOX - STANLEY KNIFE & RAZORS

HAND GRENADE (MILLS BOMB) 1

HAND GRENADE (MILLS BOMB) 2

BOX - MUSICAL BALLS

2 CASES MICROMETER SCREW GUAGES METRIC & IMPERIAL
ENGINEERING CALIPER GUAGE

VINTAGE RABONE CHESTERMAN WOODEN FOLDING SCALE RULER NO. 1
VINTAGE RABONE CHESTERMAN WOODEN FOLDING SCALE RULER NO. 2
POWERFIX LASER LEVEL & SPIRIT LEVEL

ROLLINS 50M FIBRE GLASS MEASURING TAPE

8M STANLEY MEASURING TAPE

OMAGH & BALLYGAWLEY RELATED PUBLICATIONS
ASSORTED BOOKS

LONG SPIRIT LEVEL

RECORD PLANE

2 BRASS CANDLE STICKS & CRUCIFIX

BOX - ASSORTED CONTENTS

BRAS THEODILITE

FLY TYING VICE 1

FLY TYING VICE 2

RECENT TRENCH ART DEPICTION OF A FIGHTER JET

WAFFEN SS SEAL (KRAKOW)

JEWISH KAPPA (KRAKOW)

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

HIP FLASK

EGYPTIAN ANUBIS & TUTANKHMUN MASK

BINOCULARS

KODAK BROWNIE 127 CAMERA & FRAMED POSTER
WOODEN WALL CLOCK

MORSE CODE "TAPPER"

CAST IRON FINIAL FROM RAILINGS OF ST PATRICKS HALL FINTONA
VINTAGE STOPWATCH

BASKET OF CURIOSITIES

SOCRATES FIGURE

CAP FROM MOSTAR

PICTURE FRAME (AS NEW)

AMPHORA

OWENCRAF T? CROSS

TRADITIONAL MODEL HARP, LONG KESH ORIGINS TRUCE END 05/07/1972
BASKET MISC. CONTENTS

W.A. HOME "ECCELESVILLE STROLL" WC SIGNED 1614
FINTONA STATION "1950's PHOTOGRAPH IMAGE 11x13"
J. HYNES "THE LIBRARY, GILFORD" PEN/INK SIGNED 16x20"
IRISH WHISKEY & BRANDY (PART CONSUMED)
CHAMPAGNE

BOX - NISC. ARTICLES

BOX - ASSORTED ITEMS

SMALL FRIDGE*

WICKER EASY CHAIR NO.1 (OPTION)

WICKER EASY CHAIR NO.2

EXTENDING CLOTHES RAIR

OPTI EXERCISE BIKE

CONVECTOR HEATER*

STAINLESS STEEL ADJUSTABLE LAMP*



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

PAIR OF BEDSIDE CABINET ETC

ROBIN HALL FRAMED LITHOGRAPH 24x20"

MODERN CUPBOARD WITH DRAWERS UNDER 44x32x18"
RUG (PURPLE GROUND) 66" x 48"

MODERN DOUBLE WARDROBE 89x80x25" BUYER TO DISMANTLE & REMOVE
COOL BOX

RECTANGULAR MIRROR 27" x 39"

BEACH SCENE "ROSSNOWLAGH" 19x39"

GARMAN MORRIS"BOATS AT SUNRISE" W/C SIGNED 12x24"
WILLIAM PARK "SLOUGHAN GLEN" W/C SIGNED 16"x20"
FLORENCE FAIRING "STILL LIFE WITH FRUIT" SIGNED 21"x25"
LE GRANDE VITESSE MESSOTINT 21x24"

FLOOR STANDING READING LAMP

PICTURE

PLANTER & PLANTS

GROUP OF ASSORTED PLANTERS

DEN BY POTTERY TEA SET

MODERN SIDEBOARD

SILVER FRAMED RECTAGULAR MIRROR

SMALL T.V.

FREE STANDING CUPBOARD/ SHELVES

MID CENTURY MODERN PRINT

BOX - MISC DELPHWARE ETC.

GROUP OF PYREX & CASSEROLES

GROUP OF PLATES DECORATIVE & UTILITARIAN

BOX - MISC KITCHENWARE

BOX - ASSORTED PLATES ETC.

GROUP OF HOUSE PLANTS AS ONE LOT

PICTURE OF OMAGH

BARONSCOUNT BLUEBELLS SCENE

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

SHARK UPRIGHT VACUUM CLEANER SYSTEM*

2 VASES - ARTIFICIAL FLOWERS

ART DECO STYLE ADJUSTABLE LAMP*

GILT FRAMED MIRROR

BEECH OCCASIONAL TABLE

RUG IN FRONT HALL

OIL PAINTING VICTORIAN SCHOOL SCENE "INDISTINCTLY SIGNED"
"THE AFTERGLOW" . A. WATSON TURNBULL

GOLFING CLOCK

3 PIECES CUT GLASS INC. FINTONA GOLF CLUB CLOCK

3 LLARDO TYPE FIGURES

BUNRATTY MEAD FLAGON

ART DECO AMBER GLASS DRESSING TABLE SET
NICHOLAS MOSS SPONGEWARE BOWL

PICTURE - DOORWAY WITH 2 PICTURE FRAMES

BOXED CHRISTMAS NATIVITY SET CRIB

5 GLASS VASES

TABLE LAMP (OPALINE)

BLACKTHORN LUCKY IRISH SHILLELAGH

GILT METAL FRAMED OVAL MIRROR

EBONY INLAID OCCASIONAL TABLE

ACCUMULATION OF LUMINARC BOXED GLASSES
PAPYRUS PLANT IN PINK JARDNAIRE

STYLISH 1970s POLISH PART TEA SET

IZNIK DECORATED BOWL

NEST OF 3 OAK TABLES ON "X" FORM SUPPORTS 1970s
BOX - 2 PART TEA SETS

HANIMEX TELEPHOTO LENS (IN CASE) UNUSED
COLCLOUGH FLORAL TEA SET

ACCUMULATION OF SILVER PLATED ITEMS ON TRAY NO.1



241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

TRAY OF SILVER PLATED ITEMS 2

1970s HORS D'OUVRE LAZY SUSAN

SILVER PLATES TEASPOONS & PASTRY FORKS

PLACE MATS

LIVING ART CRESTED TANKAND & BOX

OLD FOLEY 2 TIERED CAKE STAND

VINBERS CANTEEN OF SS CUTLERY

NEWBRIDGE "HOME" CUTLERY CANTEEN
ACCUMULATION OF 1970s LINEN TABLECLOTHES ETC.
QUALITY EXTENDING DINING TABLE & 6 CHAIRS (1970s)
SHELF A. TYRONE & OTHER CUT GLASS

SHELF B. TYRONE CUT GLASS BELLS & MARMALADE POT
SHELF C. TWO ROYAL DOULTON FIGURINES (SD)

SHELF D. CUT GLASSWARE

SHELF E. TYRONE CUT GLASS CLOCK ETC.

SHELF F. CUT GLASS VASES ETC.

SHELF G, TYRONE & OTHER CUT GLASSWARE

SHELF H. 6 TYRONE CRYSTAL STEMMED GLASSES & VASE
SHELF I. CANDLE LAMP & OTHER CUT GLASS

SHELF J. ALL CUT GLASS

SHELF K. ALL CUT GLASS

SHELF L. ALL SEMMED WINE GLASSES

ORIGINAL ROSSMORE DISPLAY CABINET

ART NOUVEAU FORM TABLE LAMP

TRIPOD WINE TABLE

VAN GOGH PRINT

LARGE RUG.

SHELF M. BELLEEK VASE & CANDLES ETC.

SHELF N. TASHA TUDOR 3 HAND PAINTED "LITTLE" WOMEN" FIGURINES
SHLEF O. BELLEEK & DONEGAL CHINA ITEMS

271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

MASON'S IRONSTONE "MANDALAY PATTERN" VASE

MASON'S IRONSTONE "MANDALAY RED PATTERN" GINGER JAR
GROUP OF WINES & SPIRITS

TYRONE CRYSTAL TABLE LAMP 15"

LARGE TYRONE CRYSTAL VASE 12"

TYRONE CRYSTAL DECANTER & WHISKY CLASSES ETC.

ALL GLASSWARE ON SHELF

ALL GLASSWARE & TRAY

LEMONADE SET

COALPORT PORCELAIN FIGURINE "TERESA" (LADIES OF FASHION)
PAIR OF "AYNSLEY" VASES 9"

MASON'S IRONSTONE TABLE LAMPS (PAIR|)*

STYLISH BRASS TABLE LAMP*

ROSSMORE DISPLAY CABINET 65x78x18" WITH FALL FRONT DRINKS

COMPARTMENT (CIRCA 1975s)

285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

FIBRE OPTIC CHRISTMAS TREE 42"

J-WIEW "SILVER BIRCH" MID 70s PHOTOGRAPHIC PRINT 27"x27"
GILT FRAMED BEVELLED MIRROR 28"x39"

BRASS STANDARD LAMP (57")*

JARDINAIRE WITH PAPYRUS PLANT NO.2

TRAY - GRAPPA & SPIRIT MINIATURES

BOX - ASSORTED STEAK CUTLERY SET

BOX - 6 DENBY POTTERY CUPS & SAUCERS

BOX - WHISKY & OTHER SPIRIT MINIATURES

CANDLE LANTERN

GROUP OF WROUGHT IRON CANDLE STANDS
CHRISTMAS CACTUS, PLANTER & OTHER SMALL PLANTS
FRAMED PRINT - DONEGAL EVENING 17"x17"

1970s "SUNFLOWER" VASE

BRASS BOUND MAHOGANY TRINKET BOX

FRENCH IMPRESSIONIST PRINT 30"x30"



301 WOODEN SHEATHED DAGGER PAPER KNIFE

302 BAYONET

303 CLASSICAL EDWARDIAN MANTEL CLOCK
304 SHEEPSKIW RUG

305 OVAL COFFEE TABLE ON QUADROPOD BASE 43"x25"
306 SUPERB 3 PIECE SUITE WITH POUFFE ( AS NEW)
307 MINIATURE GOLF CLUB PEN SET

308 SET WATCH REPAIR TOOLS

309 LADY'S WRIST WATCH 1

310 LADY'S WRIST WATCH 2

311 2 HIP FLASK

312 ACCUMULATION OF PIPES & KEY RINGS
313 TELESCOPIC SIGHT FOR RIFLE

314 WWII ISSUE PENKNIFE

315 TOBACCO CUTTER (EARLY 20th)

316 COIN SELECTION

317 CROWN 1

318 CROWN 2

319 CHURC HILL CROWN

320 IRISH HALF CROWNS

321 BANK NOTE (ETHIOPIA)

322 BANK NOTE t10 ULSTER

323 BANK NOTE 10 NORTHERN

324 BANK NOTE t10 FIRST TRUST

325 BANK NOTE £10 BANK OF IRELAND

326 OVAL SILVER PILL BOX

327 LATE GEORGIAN SILVER SNUFF BOX

328 6 SILVER EARLY 19thC TEASPOONS UNUSUALLY MARKED
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